
Welding Technology Program Advisory Board 

2021 Academic Year 

and Attendees 

 

(Current Members) 

 

Individual    Company or Agency   Membership 

          Qualification 

 

 

Kim Keith    Youth Program Supervisor   Voting 

kkeith@ncen.org   Alliance for Workforce Development Inc. 

     Susanville, CA 

 

Jeffery Morrish    Professional Engineer    Voting 

nst@frontiernet.net   NST Engineering – Susanville, CA 

   

Bill Gaines    Senior Engineer, Chairman   Voting 

bgaines@transferflow.com  Transfer Flow Inc., Chico, CA 

 

Richard Hammes   Project Manager    Voting 

RichardH@Frankbooth.com  Frank M. Booth Inc. – Marysville, CA 

 

John Schmidt    Deputy Sector Navigator/Far North  Non-

Joschmidt@shastacollege.edu Advanced Manufacturing   Voting 

     Shasta College – Redding, CA 

 
 

(New Members) 

 

Brian Smith    Welding Process Specialist   Voting 

brian.smithncn@airgas.com  Airgas – Sacramento, CA 

 

Robert Schmidt   Laboratory Manager &    Voting 

rschmidt@nstengineering.com Adjunct Welding Instructor (LCC)   

     NST Engineering – Susanville, CA 

 

Michell Williams   Interim Dean of Instruction   Non-  

mwilliams@lassencollege.edu  Career and Technical Education (CTE) Voting 

     Lassen Community College  

 

Carie Camacho   Interim Vice President of   Non 

ccamacho@lassencollege.edu Academic Services/CIO   Voting 

     Lassen College 
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